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NEVADA STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 

RSVP LIST 
NEVADA JOINT MILITARY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

Thursday 16 February, 2017 
The Innevation Center  www.innevation.com    

SWITCH Facility 
6795 S Edmond Street, 3rd Floor 

Las Vegas, NV 89129  
 

 
Nichole Anderson, Governor’s Office on Economic Development, 
nanderson@diversifynevada.com  
 
John Asselin, Public Affairs Specialist, Bureau of Land Management, Southern Nevada District 
Office, jasselin@blm.gov  
 
Col David Avila, Commander, Nevada Test and Training Range 
 
David Bell, Air Force Regional Environmental Coordinator, Region 9, AFCEC/CZPW, 
david.bell.3@us.af.mil  
 
LTC Scott Bishop, Commander, Hawthorne Army Depot, scott.m.bishop.mil@mail.mil  
 
Lee Bonner, Government/Tribal Liaison, Nevada Department of Transportation, 
RBonner@dot.state.nv.us  
 
DeEllen M. Brasher, Dept. of Defense Regional Environmental Coordination Officer Navy 
Region Southwest, San Diego, CA, deellen.brasher@navy.mil   
 
Skip Canfield, Nevada State Clearinghouse, Carson City, scanfield@lands.nv.gov  
 
Hunter Cain, District Representative, Congresswoman Dina Titus, NV-01 
Hunter.Cain@mail.house.gov  
 
Donn Christiansen, Area Manager, Spring Mountains National Recreation Area, US Forest 
Service, dchristiansen@fs.fed.us   
 
Roger Christensen, Range Environmental Administrator, Nevada Test and Training Range, 
roger.christensen@us.af.mil  
 
Steve Chung, NRSW Regional CPLO - Encroachment Program Director, 
steve.u.chung@navy.mil  
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Mark Costa, Multi-modal Program Development Chief, Nevada Department of Transportation, 
mcosta@dot.state.nv.us  
 
Timothy Coward, BLM Tonopah Field Office, tcoward@blm.gov  
 
Larry Cruz, Deputy to the Commander, HWAD, larry.m.cruz.civ@mail.mil  
 
Nic Danna, Special Assistant Attorney General, Director Office of Military Legal Assistance, 
Nevada Office of the Attorney General, NDanna@ag.nv.gov  
 
Charles Donohue, Administrator, Nevada Division of State Lands, cdonohue@lands.nv.gov  
 
Ryan Dutiel, Office of Senator Dean Heller, Ryan_Dutiel@heller.senate.gov  
 
John Fairman, Governor's Office of Energy,  jfairman@energy.nv.gov   
 
Douglas Fitzpatrick, Deputy Base Civil Engineer, Nellis AFB,  douglas.fitzpatrick@us.af.mil  
 
Barbara Foster, Program Manager, NDOT, bfoster@dot.state.nv.us  
 
Amy Garland, Deputy Director of Programs & Services (Interim) 
Nevada Department of Veterans Services, garlanda@veterans.nv.gov  
 
LT COL Dennis Gordon, Nevada Wing Asst. Emergency Services Officer, Civil Air Patrol, U.S. 
Air Force Auxiliary, resq681@yahoo.com  
 
Lea Greene, Mission Partner Support, Public Affairs, 99 ABW, Nellis/Creech/NTTR/USAFWC, 
Nevada  lea.greene@us.af.mil  
 
CAPT David Halloran, NJMAC Chair, NAS Fallon, David.Halloran@navy.mil  
 
D. Bradford Hardenbrook, Supervisory Habitat Biologist, Southern Region, Nevada 
Department of Wildlife, bhrdnbrk@ndow.org  
 
Charles (Mike) Hamilton, MCIWEST G-7, Environmental Planner, Govt External Affairs and 
Regional Environmental Coordinator, charles.hamilton@usmc.mil  
 
Terri Hendry, Communications Director, Nevada Department of Veterans Services, 
hendryt@veterans.nv.gov   
 
Eloisa Hopper, Chief, Installation Management Flight 99 Civil Engineer Squadron, Nellis AFB, 
eloisa.hopper@us.af.mil  
 
MAJ Brian Hunsaker, NVARNG, brian.r.hunsaker.mil@mail.mil  
 
Gregory Jacobs, Environmental Protection Specialist, Hawthorne Army Depot, 
gregory.b.jacobs.civ@mail.mil   
 
Glen W. Knowles, Field Supervisor, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, glen_knowles@fws.gov  
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CPT Johannes Lamprecht, Facility Designs and Projects Manager, NVARNG, 
johannes.f.lamprecht.mil@mail.mil  
 
Andrew Lingenfelter, Office of Senator Dean Heller, Andrew_Lingenfelter@heller.senate.gov  
 
Deborah MacNeill, BLM Pahrump Field Manager and BLM Nevada Military Liaison, 
dmacneill@blm.gov  
 
Mark A. Mahoney, Director, Army Regional Environmental and Energy Office – West, 
Mark.A.Mahoney2@usace.army.mil  
 
Shimi Mathew, Section Chief, Nellis AFB 
AFCEC/CZOW, Nellis AFB, Shimi.mathew@us.af.mil  
 
COL Paul Murray, Commander, 99th Air Base Wing, Nellis AFB  
 
Debra Smith Ormsbee, NAVAIR/Dept of Navy, debra.smith@navy.mil  
 
Gene Pasinski, Civil Air Patrol, Nevada Wing Director of Operations, gene_pasinski@me.com,  
 
Coy Peacock, Multimodal/Program Development, Nevada Department of Transportation, 
cpeacock@dot.state.nv.us,  
 
Johnny Peterson, HWAD, Facilities Management and Natural Resources Specialist, 
john.l.peterson53.civ@mail.mil 
 
Dean Pyzik, Wildlife Biologist, USDA APHIS Wildlife Services  Dean.M.Pyzik@aphis.usda.gov  
 
Victor Rodriguez, Nellis AFB and NTTR Community Planner, victor.rodriguez.19@us.af.mil  
 
Robert Rule, Community Planner, NAS Fallon, robert.rule@navy.mil  
 
Tom Seley, NTTR Project Manager, BLM SNDO, tseley@blm.gov  
 
Phillip W. Shoopman, P.E., Air Quality Manager, USAF, Philip.Shoopman@oln-afmc.af.mil  
 
Colleen Sievers, Project Manager, BLM Carson City District, csievers@blm.gov  
 
Alanna Simpson, Regional Representative, Office of Senator Catherine Cortez Masto, 
Alanna_Simpson@cortezmasto.senate.gov  
 
Christy Smith, Project Leader, Desert National Wildlife Refuge Complex, 
christy_smith@fws.gov  
 
Deborah Stockdale, Nellis AFB, deborah.stockdale@us.af.mil  
 
CPT Nathan Stromberg, Environmental Protection Specialist, Nevada Army National Guard, 
Environmental Management Office, nathan.b.stromberg.mil@mail.mil,  
 
COL Daniel Waters, NVARNG, daniel.r.waters2.mil@mail.mil 
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Geoffrey Wallin, BLM Southern Nevada District Office, gwallin@blm.gov  
 
Thomas A. Wilczek, Governor’s Office on Economic Development, 
twilczek@diversifynevada.com  
 
Zach Zaragoza, State Director, Office of Senator Catherine Cortez Masto, 
Zach_Zaragoza@cortezmasto.senate.gov  
 
 
 

For more information: 
 

NEVADA STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 
Skip Canfield, scanfield@lands.nv.gov 

Department of Conservation and Natural Resources, Division of State Lands 
901 S. Stewart St., Ste. 5003, Carson City, Nevada 89701-5246 

(775) 684-2723 Fax (775) 684-2721 
http://clearinghouse.nv.gov/ 

 
 


